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GRUPPO GIOVANI (ESC-B1-B2-A1-A2) RITROVO ORE 14,00

50 DELFINO  FEMMINE
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 CASALBORE FEDERICA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2005 A1 38''20
2 SALVI CAROLA MARIA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 42''30
3 ALEXA GIULIA MARIA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 42''50
4 COLAPINTO GIORGIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A1 42''50
5 SALDIGLORIA SARA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 A2 43''00
6 MARTINO CATERINA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2005 A1 44''00
7 DARGENIO CAMILLA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 A2 44''00
8 BALBO DI VINADIO MARIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2005 A1 45''80
9 DI PASQUALE ALICE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2006 B2 46''00

10 ROMANO SOFIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2004 A2 47''50
11 COSTANTINI FEDERICA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2006 B2 47''90
12 ANDALORO MARTA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2007 B1 48''40
13 MAZZOTTA GEMMA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 A2 48''70
14 MAZZOTTA GAIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 48''70
15 BUCCIARELLI GIOIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2008 ES.C 49''40
16 VIOLENTANO ALICE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 49''60
17 TERUEL MARIA FELICE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A1 50''00
18 RONCACCI VIRGINIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2004 A2 50''00
19 OLIVIERI MARTINA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 50''30
20 PAOLINI VERONICA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 52''40
21 CARAVAGLIA CLAUDIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 53''00
22 MORGANTE ELENA ARIA SPORT SSD 2008 ES.C 53''90
23 DI LERNIA CLAUDIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 54''80
24 TOZZI REBECCA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 54''80
25 PIERMARINI MARIKA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A1 56''00
26 ZACUTTI BENEDETTA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2007 B1 56''00
27 LONGHI CHIARA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 58''00
28 CALONE SARA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A1 1'00''00
29 FIORENTINO ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 1'00''00
30 COLAIANNI CATERINA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 1'00''00
31 COLAIANNI MARGHERITA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 1'00''00
32 CONTI ARIANNA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2006 B2 1'00''03
33 TIBURZI EMMA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 1'02''00
34 FELICI SOFIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2006 B2 1'04''40
35 ROSSI ISABELLA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2007 B1 1'05''00
36 D'AULERIO EMMA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2006 B2 1'06''00
37 SALVI BENEDETTA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2008 ES.C 1'08''30
38 PAGNOTTI MARIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 1'10''00
39 DELFINO ELENA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 1'10''00
40 DI  MASTROMATTEO SOFIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2007 B1 1'10''00
41 RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIA ANDREA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2006 B2 1'10''00
42 PAZZANI ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 1'10''00
43 BONELLI CECILIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 1'10''00
44 EMANUELLI LUCREZIA APPIO 2009 2007 B1 1'15''00
45 MERCURIO FEDERICA APPIO 2009 2006 B2 1'15''00
46 FERRARO ALICE APPIO 2009 2006 B2 1'15''00
47 LIBERATI ERICA APPIO 2009 2006 B2 1'15''00
48 PERUSSINO ELEONORA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 1'20''00
49 CAVALIERI AURORA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2008 ES.C 1'20''80
50 SCACCO AURORA APPIO 2009 2007 B1 1'30''00
51 MATERA FRANCESCA APPIO 2009 2006 B2 1'30''00
52 PLACIDI GIULIA APPIO 2009 2008 ES.C 1'30''00
53 BERTOLLINI CARLOTTA APPIO 2009 2008 ES.C 1'30''00
54 CRISTINI LUNA APPIO 2009 2008 ES.C 1'30''00
55 BIANCUCCI ELISABETTA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 1'35''00

50 DELFINO  MASCHI
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 ORCULLO JOHN FRANCIS A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 A2 36''00
2 VITALI TOMMASO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2004 A2 37''80
3 CAREDDU LORENZO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 A2 39''40
4 ORCULLO BERNARD A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 40''00
5 MEZZETTI EMANUELE MARIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2004 A2 41''40
6 SGUERA NICCOLO' NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 B2 41''90
7 ACCOGLI ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A1 42''00
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8 LUCA' ALESSIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A1 42''00
9 MEZZETTI TOMMASO MARIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2006 B2 42''30

10 KUCHERIVSKYY ALEXANDER FIUMICINO NUOTO 2007 B1 42''80
11 MARATTA NICHOLAS NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 B2 43''30
12 BRUNONE MANUEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 44''00
13 IOVINE VITTORIO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2004 A2 44''20
14 ARNAUTU PAOLO NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 B2 45''50
15 BIDINI STEFANO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2007 B1 45''90
16 USAI ALESSIO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2004 A2 46''00
17 SAFRA PACHECO JEAN PIERRE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 46''00
18 DE ASCANIS EDOARDO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 47''00
19 PISCITELLO SIMONE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2006 B2 47''40
20 FANTI LORENZO MATTIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A1 47''60
21 SISTOPAOLI TOMMASO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2008 ES.C 48''00
22 GALLO GABIELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 48''00
23 PICUCCIO MATTIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2008 ES.C 48''10
24 TRAMONTI NICOLAJ A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2007 B1 49''00
25 ROTARU GABRIEL RAFFAELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 49''00
26 CORSINI EDOARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 49''00
27 MINELLI LORENZO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 A2 49''30
28 GIANFELICI GABRIELE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 50''80
29 PALAZZO MANFREDI S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2008 ES.C 51''00
30 FANTI DARIO FEDERICO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 51''80
31 MORACCI GABRIELE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2008 ES.C 52''00
32 COSTANTINI ALESSIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2008 ES.C 52''40
33 MAURA GABRIELE NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2007 B1 52''50
34 URBANI ALESSANDRO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2008 ES.C 53''00
35 CECCARELLI LEONARDO ARIA SPORT SSD 2008 ES.C 53''00
36 MARCHETTI MICHELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 ES.C 53''05
37 DI FEBO ALESSIO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2007 B1 53''40
38 CECERE NICOLA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 B2 54''20
39 MASIELLO STEFANO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 54''90
40 CHIABRERA PAOLO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A1 55''00
41 GIACOMELLI MARCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 55''00
42 DI GIACOMO LUCA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2008 ES.C 55''00
43 MENDICINI TOMMASO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2008 ES.C 55''00
44 MELAPPIONI LUCA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 A2 56''00
45 POLVERINI FABIANO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2008 ES.C 56''00
46 ZUCCARI EMANUELE ARIA SPORT SSD 2008 ES.C 57''00
47 MAURA JOELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B1 58''08
48 BALDI ALESSIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A1 1'00''05
49 CONTI FLAVIO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2005 A1 1'00''07
50 MANCINI TOMMASO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2008 ES.C 1'02''00
51 CUFFARO SIMONE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2008 ES.C 1'06''70
52 PAOLINI GABRIELE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2004 A2 1'08''50
53 SMARCHI MARCO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 1'09''80
54 MARESCA DANIELE S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 A2 1'10''00
55 SALDIGLORIA MATTIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 1'10''00
56 VAEZ GAEMI RAHAN OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2007 B1 1'10''00
57 MACCHI ADRIANO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 1'10''00
58 COSTANTINI FILIPPO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2008 ES.C 1'10''00
59 SGARAMELLA FLAVIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 1'12''00
60 ZINNO DAVIDE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A1 1'26''60
61 QUAGLIA BRANDO APPIO 2009 2004 A2 1'30''00
62 CHIOSTRI LORENZO APPIO 2009 2007 B1 1'30''00
63 IAFOLLA FLAVIO APPIO 2009 2007 B1 1'30''00
64 POTENTE SALVATORE APPIO 2009 2008 ES.C 1'30''00
65 FRASCA COSTARELLI ANDREA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 1'40''00
66 MERCURI MATTIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2008 ES.C 1'40''00
67 PAPPALARDO ANDREA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 1'45''00
68 ZAPPITELLO MATTIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A1 1'50''00
69 ZAPPITELLO MANUEL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 1'50''00
70 ABBATE VALERIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 1'54''00

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 CASALBORE FEDERICA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2005 A1 33''40
2 COLAPINTO GIORGIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A1 34''60
3 ALEXA GIULIA MARIA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 35''00
4 SALVI CAROLA MARIA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 35''80
5 MAZZOTTA GAIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 37''20



6 VIOLENTANO ALICE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 38''00
7 SALDIGLORIA SARA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 A2 38''00
8 DARGENIO CAMILLA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 A2 38''00
9 DI LERNIA CLAUDIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 38''10

10 MAZZOTTA GEMMA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 A2 38''90
11 TERUEL MARIA FELICE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A1 39''00
12 DI PASQUALE ALICE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2006 B2 39''00
13 OLIVIERI MARTINA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 39''50
14 ANDALORO MARTA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2007 B1 39''90
15 COSTANTINI FEDERICA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2006 B2 41''90
16 BUCCIARELLI GIOIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2008 ES.C 42''10
17 CARAVAGLIA CLAUDIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 43''00
18 CARISI MATILDE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2004 A2 43''06
19 TOZZI REBECCA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 43''60
20 BERNARDI SOFIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 ES.C 44''07
21 SIMINA ALEX ILIE FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2005 A1 45''00
22 MORGANTE ELENA ARIA SPORT SSD 2008 ES.C 45''50
23 PIERMARINI MARIKA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A1 47''00
24 LONGHI CHIARA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 47''00
25 DI  MASTROMATTEO SOFIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2007 B1 48''00
26 D'AULERIO EMMA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2006 B2 48''00
27 FIORENTINO ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 49''00
28 COLAIANNI CATERINA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 50''00
29 COLAIANNI MARGHERITA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 50''00
30 FIORINI CHIARA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2005 A1 50''01
31 PAZZANI ELISA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 51''00
32 RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIA ANDREA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2006 B2 52''00
33 SALVI BENEDETTA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2008 ES.C 52''90
34 PERUSSINO ELEONORA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 53''00
35 DELFINO ELENA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 55''00
36 PAGNOTTI MARIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 55''00
37 TIBURZI EMMA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 55''00
38 BONELLI CECILIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 55''00
39 BARBANTINI LIVIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2006 B2 56''00
40 CAVALIERI AURORA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2008 ES.C 58''50
41 FELICI SOFIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2006 B2 58''90
42 PAOLINI VERONICA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 1'00''00
43 CALONE SARA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A1 1'00''00
44 BARBANTINI GIULIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2008 ES.C 1'00''00
45 ADDESSA AURORA FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2006 B2 1'05''00
46 BALLISAI ELEONORA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 1'18''00
47 BIANCUCCI ELISABETTA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 1'20''00
48

50 STILE LIBERO  MASCHI
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 VITALI TOMMASO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2004 A2 31''90
2 CAREDDU LORENZO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 A2 32''20
3 SGUERA NICCOLO' NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 B2 32''80
4 ORCULLO JOHN FRANCIS A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2004 A2 33''00
5 MINELLI LORENZO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2004 A2 34''40
6 ARNAUTU PAOLO NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 B2 35''90
7 MARATTA NICHOLAS NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 B2 36''10
8 LUCA' ALESSIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A1 37''00
9 USAI ALESSIO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2004 A2 37''50

10 KUCHERIVSKYY ALEXANDER FIUMICINO NUOTO 2007 B1 37''80
11 FANTI LORENZO MATTIA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A1 38''00
12 PISCITELLO SIMONE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2006 B2 38''00
13 BRUNONE MANUEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 38''00
14 CHIABRERA PAOLO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A1 39''00
15 ACCOGLI ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2005 A1 39''00
16 DE ASCANIS EDOARDO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 39''00
17 FANTI DARIO FEDERICO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 39''60
18 PICUCCIO MATTIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2008 ES.C 39''80
19 BIDINI STEFANO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2007 B1 39''90
20 ORCULLO BERNARD A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 40''00
21 MARCHETTI MICHELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 ES.C 40''01
22 PERCIBALLI MANUEL SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2006 B2 40''05
23 COSTANTINI ALESSIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2008 ES.C 40''70
24 MASIELLO STEFANO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 40''90
25 SAFRA PACHECO JEAN PIERRE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 41''00
26 MAURA JOELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B1 41''08



27 DI FEBO ALESSIO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2007 B1 41''40
28 GIANFELICI GABRIELE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2005 A1 41''70
29 GIACOMELLI MARCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 43''00
30 GALLO GABIELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 43''00
31 CORSINI EDOARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 43''00
32 COLATOSTI MATTIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2004 A2 43''04
33 CECCARELLI LEONARDO ARIA SPORT SSD 2008 ES.C 43''70
34 MAURA GABRIELE NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2007 B1 43''90
35 MARESCA DANIELE S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 A2 44''00
36 CECERE NICOLA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2006 B2 44''00
37 MACCHI ADRIANO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 44''00
38 MORACCI GABRIELE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2008 ES.C 44''00
39 DI POFI ALESSANDRO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B1 44''04
40 ZUCCARI EMANUELE ARIA SPORT SSD 2008 ES.C 44''05
41 BALDI ALESSIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A1 45''00
42 DI GIACOMO LUCA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2008 ES.C 45''00
43 POLVERINI FABIANO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2008 ES.C 45''00
44 SHTRAZA DENIUS SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B1 45''07
45 CUFFARO SIMONE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2008 ES.C 45''30
46 FRATARCANGELI GABRIELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2008 ES.C 46''04
47 TRAMONTI NICOLAJ A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2007 B1 47''00
48 ROTARU GABRIEL RAFFAELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2008 ES.C 47''00
49 ZAPPITELLO MATTIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2005 A1 48''00
50 PAOLINI GABRIELE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2004 A2 48''70
51 MORICONI SAMUELE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2007 B1 50''01
52 SMARCHI MARCO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 50''80
53 FRASCA COSTARELLI ANDREA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 52''00
54 MELAPPIONI LUCA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2004 A2 53''00
55 PAPPALARDO ANDREA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 53''00
56 BALDI DANIELE S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 54''00
57 SGARAMELLA FLAVIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2007 B1 54''40
58 VAEZ GAEMI RAHAN OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2007 B1 56''00
59 SALDIGLORIA MATTIA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2007 B1 57''00
60 COSTANTINI FILIPPO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2008 ES.C 57''00
61 ZINNO DAVIDE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2005 A1 58''70
62 CANCIAN FEDERICO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2007 B1 1'00''00
63 MERCURI MATTIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2008 ES.C 1'00''00
64 ABBATE VALERIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2006 B2 1'10''00
65 ZAPPITELLO MANUEL S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 1'10''00
66 NEMAZ FEDERICO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2008 ES.C 1'10''00
67 ANTONUCCI FILIPPO FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2007 B1 1'20''00
68 LUCARELLI ANGELO FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2007 B1 1'20''00
69 BOCI ALESSANDRO FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2008 ES.C 1'20''00

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI  ESC
SOCIETÀ   

1 FIUMICINO NUOTO ESORDIENTI C 4'00''00
SALVI BENEDETTA (ES C) CAUSI NICOLÒ (ALL) CUFFARO SIMONE (ES C) BIDINI NICOLE (ALL)

2 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD ESORDIENTI C 4'00''00
GRUOSSO ALICE (ALL) SGUERA DENIS   (ALL) PICUCCIO  MATTIA (ES C) BUCCIARELLI GIOIA (ES C)

3 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ESORDIENTI C 4'00''00
FRASCA COSTARELLI ANDREA (E MACCHI ADRIANO (ES C) PAZZANI ELISA (ES C) PERUSSINO ELEONORA (ES C)

4 ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER ESORDIENTI C S.T.
DE RUBEIS MELISSA (ALL) SANCAMILLO MARIASOLE (ALL) MORACCI GABRIELE (ES C) DI GIACOMO LUCA (ES C)

5 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ESORDIENTI C S.T.
COLAIANNI CATERINA (ES C) ORCULLO BERNARD (ES C) BRUNONE MANUEL (ES C) COLAIANNI MARGHERITA (ES C)

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI  ESB
SOCIETÀ   

1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA ESORDIENTI B 3'20''00
PISCITELLO SIMONE (ES B2) DI LERNIA CLAUDIA (ES B1) MAZZOTTA GAIA (ES B1) FANTI DARIO FEDERICO (ES B1)

2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ESORDIENTI B 4'10''00
DE ASCANIS EDOARDO (ES B2) FIORENTINO ELISA (ES B1) GIACOMELLI MARCO (ES B2) LONGHI CHIARA (ES B1)

3 OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL ESORDIENTI B 4'30''00
COSTANTINI FILIPPO (ES C) DI  MASTROMATTEO SOFIA (ES B1) FELICETTI GIORGIA (GIOV) VAEZ GAEMI RAHAN (ES B1)



4 APPIO 2009 ESORDIENTI B S.T.
EMANUELLI LUCREZIA (ES B1) SCACCO AURORA (ES B1) POTENTE SALVATORE (ES C) IAFOLLA FLAVIO (ES B1)

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI  ESA
SOCIETÀ   

1 SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA ESORDIENTI A 3'15''00
FANTI LORENZO MATTIA (ES A1) MAZZOTTA GEMMA (ES A2) CAREDDU LORENZO (ES A2) COLAPINTO GIORGIA (ES A1)

2 FIUMICINO NUOTO ESORDIENTI A 3'30''00
VITALI TOMMASO (ES A2) SALVI CAROLA MARIA (ES A1) ALEXA GIULIA MARIA (ES A1) USAI ALESSIO (ES A2)

3 NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD ESORDIENTI A 3'30''00
ANDALORO MARTA (ES B1) MARATTA NICHOLAS (ES B2) SGUERA NICCOLO' (ES B2) CASALBORE FEDERICA (ES A1)

4 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. ESORDIENTI A 3'50''00
CARAVAGLIA CLAUDIA (ES B2) LUCA' ALESSIO (ES A1) MARESCA DANIELE (ES A2) SALDIGLORIA SARA (ES A2)

5 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ESORDIENTI A S.T.
TERUEL MARIA FELICE (ES A1) DARGENIO CAMILLA (ES A2) ACCOGLI ANDREA (ES A1) ORCULLO JOHN FRANCIS (ES A2)

GRUPPO GIOVANISSIMI (BABY-GIOVANISSIMI-ALLIEVI) RITROVO ORE 16,30

25 DELFINO  FEMMINE
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 CAPPONI ANGELICA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 19''40
2 CAPPONI LUDOVICA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 21''20
3 ORIALANO ELISABETTA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 23''00
4 LUCANTONI ASIA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 24''00
5 SANCAMILLO MARIASOLE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 25''00
6 KOCIUBA LUIZA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 25''00
7 KOCIUBA KLAUDIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 25''00
8 FELICETTI SARA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 GIOV 26''00
9 FELICETTI GIORGIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 GIOV 26''00

10 RECCHI CHIARA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 27''00
11 BEI LAVINIA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 27''00
12 FABBRICONI MARTINA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ALL 28''00
13 BIDINI NICOLE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2009 ALL 28''60
14 DE RUBEIS MELISSA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 29''00
15 PATACCHIOLA VALENTINA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 30''00
16 CRISTOFARO FEDERICA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2009 ALL 30''00
17 SERAFINI REBECCA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 30''00
18 PROCOPIO ANNA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 31''00
19 FEDERICI BENEDETTA ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 33''00
20 DE ANGELIS IRENE ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 34''00
21 ARMENTO LUDOVICA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ALL 35''00
22 MASSIMIANI MARTA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 35''00
23 SILVESTRINI SOFIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 38''00
24 DEL SIGNORE SOFIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2009 ALL 38''50
25 DI MATTEI GRETA ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 39''00
26 PELLICCIA ALICE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 BABY 40''00
27 PETTI GIORGIA APPIO 2009 2009 ALL 41''01
28 SIDDI ILARIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 BABY 45''00
29 PIRROCCO AURORA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 BABY 50''00
30 SEMINARA CARLOTTA APPIO 2009 2009 ALL 1'00''00
31 GRUOSSO ALICE NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2009 ALL 1'00''00
32 DI NARDO ELEONOR S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 GIOV 1'00''00

25 DELFINO  MASCHI
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 AQUINO ANDREA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 23''05
2 CESARINI NICHOLAS ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 23''50
3 BAGIALEMANI TOMMASO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 24''00
4 TUFANI SIMONE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 24''00
5 LUPO GIACOMO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 24''00
6 AMBROGI LODOVICO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ALL 24''20
7 SGUERA DENIS  NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2009 ALL 24''50
8 PULCINI AYRTON A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 25''00
9 ZANNETTI MATTEO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 25''40

10 MORGANTE ALDO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 27''70
11 TESTA FRANCESCO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ALL 28''00
12 FREZZA FLAVIO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 28''00
13 BONANNI TOMMASO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ALL 28''00



14 OLIVA VALERIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 29''00
15 PERSI FRANCESCO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 29''00
16 D'ULISSE MATTIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 30''00
17 GILLEGO DAVIDMARVYN A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2010 GIOV 30''00
18 BENINCASA ANDREA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ALL 30''60
19 BLASI DAVIDE ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 31''00
20 D'ALO' ANDREA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ALL 31''50
21 ORSINI GABRIEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 32''00
22 DE LORENZO ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2010 GIOV 32''00
23 MIELE RICCARDO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ALL 32''70
24 FALCETTI MATTIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 33''00
25 MAGLIOCCA MICHELE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ALL 34''10
26 CASALINO FLAVIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 35''00
27 SERILLI ALESSANDRO ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 35''00
28 LANZI DANILO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 35''00
29 TROMBETTA NICCOLO' FABIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ALL 38''10
30 PENSA ALESSIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ALL 39''60
31 RUTIGLIANO MATTIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 40''00
32 CINTIA FLAVIO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 40''00
33 DI LUZIO TOMMASO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2009 ALL 51''30
34 DI FRANCESCO GABRIELE APPIO 2009 2009 ALL 1'00''00
35 CAUSI NICOLÒ FIUMICINO NUOTO 2009 ALL 1'00''00

36 MASTROIACO DAVIDE ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL S.T.
37 LUNARI RICCARDO ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL S.T.

25 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 CAPPONI ANGELICA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 17''70
2 CAPPONI LUDOVICA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 19''50
3 KOCIUBA KLAUDIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 20''00
4 SANCAMILLO MARIASOLE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 20''00
5 KOCIUBA LUIZA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 21''00
6 ORIALANO ELISABETTA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 21''00
7 PROCOPIO ANNA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 21''00
8 LUCANTONI ASIA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 22''00
9 CRISTOFARO FEDERICA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2009 ALL 22''00

10 DE RUBEIS MELISSA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 22''00
11 RECCHI CHIARA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 22''00
12 FELICETTI SARA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 GIOV 22''00
13 FABBRICONI MARTINA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ALL 23''00
14 FELICETTI GIORGIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2010 GIOV 23''00
15 BIDINI NICOLE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2009 ALL 23''50
16 BEI LAVINIA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 25''00
17 SERAFINI REBECCA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 25''00
18 DEL SIGNORE SOFIA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2009 ALL 25''07
19 DE ANGELIS IRENE ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 25''50
20 FEDERICI BENEDETTA ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 25''80
21 SILVESTRINI SOFIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 26''00
22 MASSIMIANI MARTA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 26''00
23 PATACCHIOLA VALENTINA ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 26''80
24 DI MATTEI GRETA ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 28''00
25 FLORES CASAMAYOR DAMARIS OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL - FUORI GARA 2008 ES.C 28''00
26 SIDDI ILARIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 BABY 28''00
27 DI BERNARDINO SOFIA FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2009 ALL 30''00
28 MADONNA VALENTINA FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2009 ALL 30''00
29 ZONETTI SOPHIA OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL - FUORI GARA 2008 ES.C 30''00
30 BERNETTI CHIARA FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2009 ALL 30''00
31 PERELLI NOEMI FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2009 ALL 30''00
32 PELLICCIA ALICE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 BABY 33''00
33 PIRROCCO AURORA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2011 BABY 35''00
34 CIOTOLA VITTORIA FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2010 GIOV 38''80
35 DI NARDO ELEONOR S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 2010 GIOV 52''00
36 GRUOSSO ALICE NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2009 ALL 1'00''00

25 STILE LIBERO MASCHI
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 CESARINI NICHOLAS ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 19''50
2 POCHINI VALERIO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 20''00
3 BAGIALEMANI TOMMASO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 20''00
4 AQUINO ANDREA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 20''00



5 TUFANI SIMONE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 20''00
6 SGUERA DENIS  NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2009 ALL 20''00
7 LUPO GIACOMO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 20''05
8 PERSI FRANCESCO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 20''30
9 FREZZA FLAVIO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 21''00

10 BONANNI TOMMASO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ALL 22''00
11 ZANNETTI MATTEO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 22''90
12 PULCINI AYRTON A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 24''00
13 OLIVA VALERIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 24''00
14 FALCETTI MATTIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2009 ALL 24''00
15 MORGANTE ALDO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 24''00
16 ORSINI GABRIEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 25''00
17 GILLEGO DAVIDMARVYN A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2010 GIOV 25''00
18 RUTIGLIANO MATTIA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 25''00
19 MIELE RICCARDO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ALL 25''80
20 D'ULISSE MATTIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 26''00
21 TESTA FRANCESCO OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL 2009 ALL 26''00
22 BLASI DAVIDE ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 26''00
23 DE LORENZO ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2010 GIOV 26''00
24 PENSA ALESSIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ALL 26''50
25 LANZI DANILO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 2010 GIOV 27''05
26 SERILLI ALESSANDRO ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL 28''00
27 TROMBETTA NICCOLO' FABIO SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ALL 29''10
28 MAGLIOCCA MICHELE SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2009 ALL 29''10
29 TURONE VALERIO FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2009 ALL 30''00
30 CASALINO FLAVIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2009 ALL 30''00
31 CINTIA FLAVIO ARIA SPORT SSD 2010 GIOV 30''00
32 CAUSI NICOLÒ FIUMICINO NUOTO 2009 ALL 1'00''00

33 MASTROIACO DAVIDE ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL S.T.
34 LUNARI RICCARDO ARIA SPORT SSD 2009 ALL S.T.

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI  BABY
SOCIETÀ    

1 OLGIATA20.12 SSD ARL BABY 4'21''00
FABBRICONI MARTINA (ALL) TESTA FRANCESCO (ALL) FELICETTI SARA (GIOV) BONANNI TOMMASO (ALL)

2 ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER BABY S.T.
SERAFINI REBECCA (GIOV) FREZZA FLAVIO (ALL) AQUINO ANDREA (ALL) PROCOPIO ANNA (GIOV)

3 ARIA SPORT SSD BABY S.T.
CAPPONI ANGELICA (ALL) MASTROIACO DAVIDE (ALL) CAPPONI LUDOVICA (ALL) CESARINI NICHOLAS (ALL)

4 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT BABY S.T.
TUFANI SIMONE (ALL) KOCIUBA KLAUDIA (ALL) ORIALANO ELISABETTA (ALL) BAGIALEMANI TOMMASO (ALL)

GRUPPO AGO & MASTER (RAGAZZI - JUNIOR-CADETTI- MASTER) RITROVO ORE 18,00

50 DELFINO  FEMMINE
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 DI FILIPPO LAURA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2000 JUN 32''00
2 PISELLI CLAUDIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 JUN 33''00
3 QUATRINI ANGELICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 34''00
4 NUCCETELLI CAMILLA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 34''00
5 CONTI CLAUDIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2002 RAG 36''00
6 PROIETTI GIULIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 37''00
7 DI PASQUALE CHIARA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 38''00
8 BALDASSARRA GIORGIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2002 RAG 39''00
9 FURNO FRANCESCA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1999 CAD 39''20

10 ZANIN LUDOVICA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2002 RAG 39''90
11 BADR MAYAR A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 40''00
12 COPPOLA LIVIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 40''00
13 LOTTI MARZIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 40''00
14 TRAPANI FEDERICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 JUN 41''00
15 STRACCHI ALESSANDRA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2003 RAG 41''80
16 STRACCHI EMANUELA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1999 CAD 42''30
17 ZOLLA ELEONORA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2003 RAG 42''60
18 FALQUI ELISABETTA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1999 CAD 43''60
19 ROSSI GIULIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 44''00
20 MARCOVALDI LUCREZIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 51''00
21 BERNILE FRANCESCA APPIO 2009 2002 RAG 1'00''00



22 VERSACE MARIKA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2003 RAG 1'00''00

50 DELFINO  MASCHI
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 IORI DANIELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 29''50
2 MARCELLO LEONARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 30''00
3 D'ANGELI ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 JUN 31''00
4 GUIDA PAOLO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2002 RAG 31''80
5 CONTI ANDREA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1998 CAD 33''00
6 LAULETTA GIANPAOLO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 33''00
7 AUGELLI RICCARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 33''00
8 LIBERI ALESSANDRO APPIO 2009 1998 CAD 33''50
9 PERNA CIRO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2003 RAG 34''00

10 CUCUZZELLA DANIELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 35''00
11 CECINARIO VELA JIM MICHAEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 JUN 36''00
12 MANZI ALESSIO NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2002 RAG 36''80
13 BIAGETTI DAVID A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 37''00
14 OLIVIERI FILIPPO FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2000 JUN 37''00
15 LAULETTA ALESSANDRO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 37''00
16 MARSILI FEDERICO FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 1998 CAD 38''00
17 ARGENTIERI TOMMASO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2002 RAG 38''50
18 ANDALORO MATTIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2003 RAG 38''70
19 INDELICATO SIMONE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 40''00
20 COLBERTALDO ALESSIO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2003 RAG 41''30
21 SALVI TOMMASO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2003 RAG 41''80
22 BARONE SAMUELE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2002 RAG 42''40
23 SHTRAZA LUIS SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 44''00
24 TANFERNA GIOVANNI S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 2001 JUN 45''00
25 CARNEVALE ROBERTO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 45''10
26 CASALE FRANCESCO APPIO 2009 2001 JUN 1'00''00

50 DELFINO  MASTER FEMMINE
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 FIORANELLI SARA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1995 M20 34''00
2 GINANNI GIULIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1992 M25 34''00
3 COPPOLA VITTORIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1994 M20 35''00
4 BIOLOGHINI CHIARA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1997 M20 36''00
5 MANNI MONICA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1970 M45 37''00
6 KULESZA SIMONA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1993 M20 40''00
7 BARONE MARIA ISABELLA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1982 M35 41''00
8 PERONI LAURA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1970 M45 43''00
9 PUTHOD PATRIZIA FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 1982 M35 46''00

10 MILAZZO LUISA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1967 M50 48''00
11 CAMMARONE ILARIA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1989 M25 50''00
12 RUSSO TIZIANA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1974 M40 50''00
13 MERO AGNESE S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1976 M40 50''00
14 DI MAURO TIZIANA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1972 M45 53''00
15 NOCE LAURA APPIO 2009 1967 M50 53''90
16 CURTO ALESSANDRA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1966 M50 1'00''00
17 DULCESCU VIORICA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1967 M50 1'10''00

50 DELFINO  MASTER MASCHI
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 GUIDUCCI FRANCESCO APPIO 2009 1986 M30 27''20
2 BRAMATI GIANLUCA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1994 M20 27''90
3 CANDIDI SIMONE S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1992 M25 27''90
4 MALARA MARCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1992 M25 28''00
5 MICHIENZI GIANLUCA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1995 M20 29''00
6 RISI MANUEL ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1994 M20 30''00
7 ROMEO LUCA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1987 M30 30''00
8 PALUMBO STEFANO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1967 M50 30''00
9 GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1983 M30 31''00

10 QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1966 M50 31''00
11 CAPORICCI FABRIZIO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1976 M40 31''90
12 GINANNI GABRIELE  S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1995 M20 32''00
13 GRECO MATTEO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1995 M20 32''00
14 BALLETTE EMANUELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1996 M20 32''00
15 NAPOLITANO MASSIMILIANO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1977 M40 32''50
16 DI LORENZO ALESSIO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1990 M25 33''00
17 TROVARELLI MARCO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1972 M45 33''00
18 SEMINARA ROBERTO APPIO 2009 1995 M20 33''10
19 PACE FEDERICO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1995 M20 34''00
20 SANDRUCCI EUGENIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1997 M20 34''00



21 ANGELINI DARIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1983 M30 34''00
22 CUTILLO GIOVANNI MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1976 M40 34''00
23 COCCO LORENZO APPIO 2009 1995 M20 34''50
24 FABIANI SIGISMONDO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1975 M40 36''00
25 PIERANGELI GIANLUCA FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 1997 M20 37''00
26 BRONDO DAVIDE MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1975 M40 39''00
27 SICURO ADOLFO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1963 M50 39''00
28 DI BATTISTA ROBERTO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1979 M35 40''00
29 SERAFINI STEFANO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1969 M45 40''00
30 SALATI DANIELE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1971 M45 40''00
31 CIOCIARI DAVIDE S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1997 M20 41''00
32 MARCHETTI ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1968 M45 41''00
33 RUGGIERI LUCA APPIO 2009 1979 M35 41''10
34 PIERMARINI MARCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1976 M40 42''00
35 GIULIANI ANTONIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1971 M45 42''00
36 AIROLDI MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1969 M45 44''00
37 BERTOLAMI MARCO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1993 M20 46''00
38 GIUSTI ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1962 M55 46''00
39 TORREGIANI  ROBERTO S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1959 M55 46''40
40 DERGNEVICH DANILO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1984 M30 49''00
41 GRASSO GIUSEPPE MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1972 M45 50''00
42 LASTEI LEONARDO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1970 M45 51''00
43 REX DANIELE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1975 M40 52''00
44 ROSSI NICOLA S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. 1971 M45 53''00
45 PARRETTA ANTONIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1965 M50 58''00

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 QUATRINI ANGELICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 29''00
2 PISELLI CLAUDIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 JUN 29''00
3 NUCCETELLI CAMILLA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 29''50
4 DI PASQUALE CHIARA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 31''00
5 PROIETTI GIULIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 34''00
6 ZOLLA ELEONORA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2003 RAG 34''80
7 BADR MAYAR A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 35''00
8 COPPOLA LIVIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 35''00
9 BALDASSARRA GIORGIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2002 RAG 35''00

10 ZANIN LUDOVICA FIUMICINO NUOTO 2002 RAG 35''10
11 TRAPANI FEDERICA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 JUN 36''00
12 LOTTI MARZIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 36''00
13 ROSSI GIULIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 37''00
14 VERSACE MARIKA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 2003 RAG 37''50
15 FALQUI ELISABETTA SIS ROMA GRUPPO AMENDOLA 1999 CAD 38''30
16 SCURPA IRENE SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 38''43
17 MARCOVALDI LUCREZIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 40''00
18 FRATARCANGELI CHIARA SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 40''09

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 MARCELLO LEONARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 27''00
2 IORI DANIELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 27''00
3 GUIDA PAOLO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2002 RAG 27''40
4 LAULETTA GIANPAOLO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 28''00
5 D'ANGELI ANDREA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 JUN 28''00
6 AUGELLI RICCARDO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 29''00
7 PERNA CIRO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2003 RAG 29''10
8 CUCUZZELLA DANIELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 30''00
9 MARSILI FEDERICO FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 1998 CAD 30''00

10 OLIVIERI FILIPPO FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 2000 JUN 30''00
11 CARNEVALE ROBERTO SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 30''04
12 LAULETTA ALESSANDRO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2001 JUN 31''00
13 MANZI ALESSIO NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2002 RAG 31''20
14 COLBERTALDO ALESSIO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2003 RAG 31''30
15 BIAGETTI DAVID A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1999 CAD 32''00
16 CECINARIO VELA JIM MICHAEL A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 2000 JUN 32''00
17 SALVI TOMMASO FIUMICINO NUOTO 2003 RAG 32''50
18 ANDALORO MATTIA NEW LINE POMEZIA SSD 2003 RAG 33''10
19 INDELICATO SIMONE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1998 CAD 34''00
20 BARONE SAMUELE FIUMICINO NUOTO 2002 RAG 35''60
21 SHTRAZA LUIS SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI 2003 RAG 36''09

50 STILE LIBERO MASTER  FEMMINE
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR



1 COPPOLA VITTORIA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1994 M20 31''00
2 KULESZA SIMONA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1993 M20 33''00
3 PERONI LAURA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1970 M45 36''00
4 BAINTON KELLY LAUREN MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1994 M20 40''00
5 CANESTRARI CLAUDIA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1966 M50 50''00
6 ROCCHI SIMONETTA FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 1966 M50 1'15''00
7 ABBONIZIO PAOLA S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1955 M60 1'15''00

50 STILE LIBERO MASTER  MASCHI
COGNOME NOME SOCIETÀ ANNO CAT T.ISCR

1 MALARA MARCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1992 M25 26''00
2 MICHIENZI GIANLUCA A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1995 M20 27''00
3 QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1966 M50 27''00
4 BALLETTE EMANUELE A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1996 M20 28''00
5 GIGLIOFIORITO MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1983 M30 28''00
6 SANDRUCCI EUGENIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1997 M20 28''50
7 CAPORICCI FABRIZIO ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1976 M40 29''90
8 PIERANGELI GIANLUCA FORMELLO SPORTING CLUB 1997 M20 30''00
9 ROMEO LUCA ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1987 M30 30''00

10 ANGELINI DARIO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1983 M30 31''00
11 ANTOLINI WALTER ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1971 M45 31''00
12 BRONDO DAVIDE MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1975 M40 32''00
13 MARCHETTI ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1968 M45 32''00
14 GIULIANI ANTONIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1971 M45 32''00
15 PIERMARINI MARCO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1976 M40 33''00
16 CUTILLO GIOVANNI MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1976 M40 33''00
17 SICURO ADOLFO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1963 M50 33''00
18 SERAFINI STEFANO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1969 M45 34''00
19 AIROLDI MATTEO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1969 M45 35''00
20 SALATI DANIELE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1971 M45 36''00
21 GIUSTI ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1962 M55 36''00
22 MANICCIA PAOLO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1973 M40 39''00
23 LASTEI LEONARDO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1970 M45 39''00
24 PARRETTA ANTONIO S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. 1965 M50 39''00
25 DERGNEVICH DANILO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1984 M30 40''00
26 GRASSO GIUSEPPE MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1972 M45 40''00
27 CORGNALE FRANCESCO A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT 1967 M50 42''00
28 REX DANIELE ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER 1975 M40 45''00
29 PALOMBA ANDREA MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1976 M40 45''00
30 FUSCO VINCENZO MACO S.S. DIL. ARL 1954 M60 45''00

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI  ASSOLUTA
SOCIETÀ   

1 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. ASSOLUTA 2'15''00
CONTI  CLAUDIA (RAG) CONTI  ANDREA (CAD) DI FILIPPO LAURA (JUN) ARGENTIERI TOMMASO (RAG)

2 FIUMICINO NUOTO ASSOLUTA 3'00''00
ZANIN  LUDOVICA (RAG) PERNA CIRO (RAG) GUIDA PAOLO (RAG) VIOLENTANO  ALICE (ES A1)

3 SPORT E FITNESS SSD RIPI ASSOLUTA 4'00''00
CARNEVALE ROBERTO (RAG) SHTRAZA LUIS (RAG) FRATARCANGELI CHIARA (RAG) SCURPA IRENE (RAG)

4 A.S. DIL. FUNSPORT ASSOLUTA S.T.
NUCCETELLI CAMILLA (CAD) MARCELLO LEONARDO (CAD) IORI DANIELE (CAD) QUATRINI ANGELICA (CAD)

5 APPIO 2009 ASSOLUTA S.T.
LIBERI ALESSANDRO (CAD) CASALE FRANCESCO (JUN) BERNILE FRANCESCA  (RAG) FERRARO ALICE (ES B2)

STAFFETTA 4X50 MI  MASTER
SOCIETÀ   

1 S.S.D. TIRO A VOLO NUOTO A R.L. MASTERS 2'05''00
MANNI MONICA (M45) GINANNI GIULIA (M25) CANDIDI SIMONE (M25) BRAMATI GIANLUCA (M 20)

2 S.S.D. STELLE MARINE A.R.L. MASTERS 2'40''00
KULESZA SIMONA (M 20) MALARA MARCO (M25) PERONI LAURA (M45) QUAQUARELLI FRANCESCO (M50)

3 ROMANINA SPORTING CENTER MASTERS S.T.
RISI MANUEL (M 20) FIORANELLI SARA (M 20) BIOLOGHINI CHIARA (M 20) ROMEO LUCA (M30)

4 APPIO 2009 MASTERS S.T.
GUIDUCCI FRANCESCO (M30) NOCE LAURA (M50) MASIELLO DIANA (M35) SEMINARA ROBERTO (M 20)
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